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Investor projektu:

VENCORP
MANAGEMENT

VENCORP MANAGEMENT, a.s.
Starova 14

811 02 Bratislava

02/ 57 1048 11
info@bytyzahrady.sk

BYTOVY DOM 53

predsien
obyvacka
kuchyna
kdpelna
wc

izbal
kobka

5,32m?
14,95 m?
12,75 m?
4,48 m?
1,63 m?
11,77 m?
1,70m?



